
Kløvheim Skulekorps 01.01.15-31.12.15

Resultat

Inntekter

Kontingent

Uniformsleige

Konkurranser/reiser

Arrangement, lotteri

Frifond

VO-midlar

Kulturmidlar

Gåver

Grasrotandel

Dugnad

lnstrumentfond

Seminar Dyrkolbotn

Brighton tur

MVA kompensasjon

NMF tilskot notar

Renteinntekter

Sum inntekter

Utgifter

lnstrument,uniformer, rep

Noter'

Lønn

Konkurranse/reiser

Arrangement, lotteri

Seminar Dyrkolbotn

Brighton tur

Kontingent

Forsikringspremie

Andre kostnader

Sum utgifter

Overskot/underskot

2015

25700,00

2200,00

116822,50

120700,00

14375,00

15088,00

44200,00

31922,00

16848,99

18000,00

30000,00

30842,00

0,00

15956,00

0,00

939,00

483593,49

64641,00

16390,00

21819l,OO

122328,00

10064,00

34445,20

0,00

8680,00

4950,00

9833,00

489522,20

-5928,71

2014

52900,00

3931,00

13730,00

127812,00

12740,00

15 169,00

37500,00

37926,00

16327,20

39000,00

0,00

0,00

264629,00

15 159,00

352,00

1485,00

638660,20

41721,00

0,00

171813,00

17813,00

7623,00

0,00

294248,00

9505,00

5550,00

10499,00

558772,00

79888,20


